OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 8,43 6,1684 60,0000 100,00 14419 Bott, Stephan
2 56 14,14 3,9604 38,5225 64,20 8103 Baier, Armin
3 58 15,85 3,6593 35,5938 59,32 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 58 16,00 3,6250 35,2601 58,77 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
5 52 14,71 3,5350 34,3848 57,31 7270 Gast, Thomas
6 54 15,83 3,4112 33,1809 55,30 291 Woeller, Ulrich
7 54 16,21 3,3313 32,4031 54,01 13987 Hermeter, Walter
8 60 25,98 2,3095 22,4640 37,44 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
9 48 45,76 1,0490 10,2031 17,01 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
10 14 20,48 0,6836 6,6493 11,08 15778 Galante, Daniel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

51
56
48
41
44
42
23
16

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

12,85
15,08
15,98
14,84
22,67
21,70
12,17
17,32

HIT
FACTOR

3,9689
3,7135
3,0038
2,7628
1,9409
1,9355
1,8899
0,9238

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,1398
45,4097
41,7671
29,3417
29,2600
28,5707
13,9655

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,57
75,68
69,61
48,90
48,77
47,62
23,28

COMPETITOR

#

128
248
6378
142
15771
745
13239
12523

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Wanninger, Helmut
Markopoulos, Georgios
Weichel, Sebastian
Karbaumer, Rainer
Buleandra, Daniel
Steinlehner, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,71 5,9732
2 56 12,65 4,4269
3 56 13,41 4,1760
4 54 13,18 4,0971
5 52 13,70 3,7956
6 50 14,95 3,3445
7 54 16,67 3,2394
8 54 18,08 2,9867
9 50 16,75 2,9851
10 42 14,71 2,8552
11 60 21,98 2,7298
12 54 20,06 2,6919
13 58 22,36 2,5939
14 60 23,69 2,5327
15 52 23,59 2,2043
16 27 15,64 1,7263
17 28 28,15 0,9947
18 0 14,58 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
44,4672
41,9471
41,1548
38,1264
33,5947
32,5387
30,0011
29,9846
28,6800
27,4199
27,0399
26,0555
25,4407
22,1421
17,3408

9,9913

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,11
69,91
68,59
63,54
55,99
54,23
50,00
49,97
47,80
45,70
45,07
43,43
42,40
36,90
28,90
16,65

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
15781

7653
11429

3998

5669

5356

9885

9886

49
729
10979

5250
12421
10715
15780
12454

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen

Kolb, Sebastian
Prakesch, Maximilian
Majhenic, Martin
Hausch, Christopher
Adelhoch, Gunter
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Beimler, Nathalie
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Rauthmann, Ingo
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno
Esmeray, Varol
Schroefl, Christian
Meier, Bettina
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 10,99 5,4595 60,0000 100,00 15779 Donig, Tim
2 54 12,66 4,2654 46,8768 78,13 12644 Meyer, Julian
3 56 13,72 4,0816 44,8571 74,76 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 52 13,94 3,7303 40,9957 68,33 8011 Heim, Andreas
5 48 13,98 3,4335 37,7339 62,89 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 54 15,78 3,4221 37,6084 62,68 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 52 16,35 3,1804 34,9529 58,25 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
8 52 16,70 3,1138 34,2204 57,03 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
9 54 18,53 2,9142 32,0270 53,38 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
10 56 20,24 2,7668 30,4071 50,68 15407 Koster, Axel J.
11 44 20,67 2,1287 23,3943 38,99 15782 Stusmann, Boris
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

52
52
52
44

2

a b ON -

TIME

10,37
11,81
12,51
12,22
20,82

HIT
FACTOR

5,0145
4,4030
4,1567
3,6007
0,0961

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,6842
49,7362
43,0832

1,1494

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,81
82,89
71,81

1,92

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
8281
9422
15622

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Sergej
Kronawitter, Tom
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 46 19,51 2,3578 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 9,26 5,9395 55,0000 100,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
2 52 9,78 5,3170 49,2352 89,52 291 Woeller, Ulrich
3 55 10,50 5,2381 48,5048 88,19 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 47 9,16 5,1310 47,5131 86,39 7270 Gast, Thomas
5 51 11,24 4,5374 42,0160 76,39 8103 Baier, Armin
6 53 12,01 4,4130 40,8643 74,30 14419 Bott, Stephan
7 49 17,92 2,7344 25,3203 46,04 15778 Galante, Daniel
8 45 19,59 2,2971 21,2711 38,67 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
9 41 19,50 2,1026 19,4697 35,40 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 55 34,94 1,5741 14,5764 26,50 13987 Hermeter, Walter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

54
45
40
53
53
51
39
25

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,54
7,61
8,05
10,69
11,61
13,81
10,81
8,35

6,3232
5,9133
4,9689
4,9579
4,5650
3,6930
3,6078
2,9940

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
51,4345
43,2206
43,1246
39,7073
32,1221
31,3809
26,0424

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,52
78,58
78,41
72,20
58,40
57,06
47,35

COMPETITOR

#

142
13239
128
248
745
6378
16771
12523

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Buleandra, Daniel
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Wanninger, Helmut
Weichel, Sebastian
Steinlehner, Peter

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 5,95 9,2437
2 53 7,95 6,6667
3 51 8,21 6,2119
4 55 9,11 6,0373
5 51 9,29 5,4898
6 53 10,16 5,2165
7 47 9,73 4,8304
8 49 10,22 4,7945
9 49 10,29 4,7619
10 37 8,17 4,5288
11 53 12,37 4,2846
12 55 13,02 4,2243
13 53 13,14 4,0335
14 36 9,01 3,9956
15 47 12,39 3,7934
16 53 14,24 3,7219
17 53 14,75 3,5932
18 26 24,70 1,0526

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
39,6667
36,9610
35,9221
32,6642
31,0384
28,7410
28,5274
28,3333
26,9461
25,4931
25,1344
23,9992
23,7736
22,5706
22,1454
21,3797

6,2632

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,12
67,20
65,31
59,39
56,43
52,26
51,87
51,52
48,99
46,35
45,70
43,63
43,22
41,04
40,26
38,87
11,39

COMPETITOR

#

4767
3998
11429
10715
1727
49
9886
729
12454
7653
5669
5356
10979
15781
9885
15780
5250
12421

Name

Simon, Kai

Hausch, Christopher
Majhenic, Martin
Esmeray, Varol
Rolle, Jirgen
Dietrich, Armin
Beimler, Nathalie
Drzymalla, Dominik
Meier, Bettina
Prakesch, Maximilian
Adelhoch, Gunter
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Rauthmann, Ingo
Kolb, Sebastian
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Schroefl, Christian
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 53 8,16 6,4951 55,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 51 8,19 6,2271 52,7307 95,87 8011 Heim, Andreas

3 53 9,12 5,8114 49,2105 89,47 15779 Donig, Tim

4 45 8,26 5,4479 46,1328 83,88 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 49 9,04 5,4204 45,8991 83,45 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
6 51 9,46 5,3911 45,6516 83,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 55 10,28 5,3502 45,3050 82,37 12644 Meyer, Julian

8 55 11,48 4,7909 40,5693 73,76 15407 Koster, Axel J.

9 51 11,00 4,6364 39,2604 71,38 75 Rengart, Norbert
10 53 13,06 4,0582 34,3645 62,48 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
11 51 15,01 3,3977 28,7718 52,31 15782 Stusmann, Boris
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

53
53
47
53
53

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5,99
7,40
7,13
9,64
23,87

8,8481
7,1622
6,5919
5,4979
2,2204

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
44,5203
40,9753
34,1753
13,8018

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,95
74,50
62,14
25,09

COMPETITOR

#

8281
7581
9422
9423
15622

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Melehov, Vitalij

Mdller, ALEXANDER
Mdiller, Serge;j
Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 49 23,23 2,1093 55,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 26,78 5,6012 160,0000 100,00 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

2 158 28,21 5,6009 159,9902 99,99 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 150 28,49 5,2650 150,3966 94,00 7270 Gast, Thomas

4 155 31,51 4,9191 140,5150 87,82 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 119 29,52 4,0312 115,1516 71,97 14419 Bott, Stephan

6 144 36,90 3,9024 111,4745 69,67 8103 Baier, Armin

7 146 40,40 3,6139 103,2311 64,52 15727 Dietrich, Manuel

8 118 43,30 2,7252 77,8455 48,65 15778 Galante, Daniel

9 150 63,03 2,3798 67,9803 42,49 13987 Hermeter, Walter
10 133 68,55 1,9402 55,4222 34,64 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

146
152
140
136
142
138
114

74

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,51
23,72
24,29
25,65
27,51
29,59
34,84
38,39

6,7875
6,4081
5,7637
5,3021
5,1618
4,6637
3,2721
1,9276

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
151,0555
135,8651
124,9853
121,6761
109,9364

77,1319

45,4382

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,41
84,92
78,12
76,05
68,71
48,21
28,40

COMPETITOR

#

6378
12523
142
128
248
13239
745
15771

Name

Wanninger, Helmut
Steinlehner, Peter
Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Buleandra, Daniel
Karbaumer, Rainer
Weichel, Sebastian

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 18,29 8,0919
2 150 27,07 5,56412
3 154 32,18 4,7856
4 130 27,30 4,7619
5 132 28,42 4,6446
6 124 27,06 4,5824
7 125 27,36 4,5687
8 136 31,34 4,3395
9 108 25,35 4,2604
10 150 35,23 4,2577
11 152 36,49 4,1655
12 129 36,26 3,5576
13 139 41,33 3,3632
14 146 46,24 3,1574
15 119 40,25 2,9565
16 156 55,60 2,8058
17 7 32,14 2,3958
18 77 52,51 1,4664

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
109,5658
94,6252
94,1570
91,8379
90,6078
90,3371
85,8049
84,2399
84,1881
82,3648
70,3451
66,4999
62,4320
58,4592
55,4781
47,3715
28,9948

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,48
59,14
58,85
57,40
56,63
56,46
53,63
52,65
52,62
51,48
43,97
41,56
39,02
36,54
34,67
29,61
18,12

COMPETITOR

#

4767
15781
9886
3998
7653
10715
49
11429
1727
10979
729
9885
5669
5356
12421
5250
12454
15780

Name

Simon, Kai

Kolb, Sebastian
Beimler, Nathalie
Hausch, Christopher
Prakesch, Maximilian
Esmeray, Varol
Dietrich, Armin
Majhenic, Martin
Rolle, Jirgen
Rauthmann, Ingo
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Adelhoch, Gunter
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Danner, Hanno
Riemer, Franz
Meier, Bettina
Schroefl, Christian

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 22,93 6,2800 160,0000 100,00 15779 Donig, Tim

2 156 24,98 6,2450 159,1086 99,44 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 152 26,43 5,7510 146,5237 91,58 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 144 25,06 5,7462 146,4006 91,50 8011 Heim, Andreas

5 140 25,27 5,5402 141,1511 88,22 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

6 131 23,76 5,5135 140,4709 87,79 12644 Meyer, Julian

7 148 29,71 4,9815 126,9172 79,32 11082 Schaudick, Florian
8 158 34,01 4,6457 118,3619 73,98 15407 Koster, Axel J.

9 150 34,19 4,3872 111,7773 69,86 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
10 134 32,71 4,0966 104,3724 65,23 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
11 123 39,67 3,1006 78,9959 49,37 15782 Stusmann, Boris

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

142
138
142
150
142

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,56
20,06
21,27
24,57
54,68

6,9066
6,8794
6,6761
6,1050
2,5969

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,3687
154,6591
141,4298

60,1609

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,61
96,66
88,39
37,60

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
8281
9422
15622

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Sergej
Kronawitter, Tom
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 60,04 2,3651 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,63 7,6016 60,0000 100,00 8103 Baier, Armin

2 60 8,69 6,9045 54,4978 90,83 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 56 8,58 6,5268 51,5168 85,86 13987 Hermeter, Walter

4 60 9,32 6,4378 50,8140 84,69 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
5 52 8,52 6,1033 48,1739 80,29 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 56 11,88 4,7138 37,2066 62,01 15727 Dietrich, Manuel

7 56 12,05 4,6473 36,6816 61,14 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut

8 35 9,25 3,7838 29,8658 49,78 15778 Galante, Daniel

9 45 12,01 3,7469 29,5745 49,29 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 11 9,25 1,1892 9,3864 15,64 14419 Bott, Stephan

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

56
59
52
54
57
56
58
53

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5,89
7,30
7,00
7,84
8,43
8,65
9,73
11,83

9,56076
8,0822
7,4286
6,8878
6,7616
6,5497
5,9609
4,4801

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,0044
46,8796
43,4667
42,6703
41,3333
37,6178
28,2729

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,01
78,13
72,44
71,12
68,89
62,70
47,12

COMPETITOR

#

128
12523
6378
248
142
13239
16771
745

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Steinlehner, Peter
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Buleandra, Daniel
Weichel, Sebastian
Karbaumer, Rainer

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,92 9,4595
2 54 5,81 9,2943
3 60 8,74 6,8650
4 46 6,88 6,6860
5 54 8,55 6,3158
6 56 8,90 6,2921
7 58 9,43 6,1506
8 50 8,61 5,8072
9 52 9,11 5,7080
10 60 10,71 5,6022
11 58 10,61 5,4665
12 50 9,43 5,3022
13 48 9,38 51173
14 42 8,67 4,8443
15 56 16,44 3,4063
16 37 11,17 3,3124
17 29 10,52 2,7567
18 58 22,58 2,5686

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,9525
43,5436
42,4086
40,0602
39,9101
39,0123
36,8342
36,2051
35,5342
34,6735
33,6313
32,4581
30,7266
21,6058
21,0104
17,4851
16,2925

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,25
72,57
70,68
66,77
66,52
65,02
61,39
60,34
59,22
57,79
56,05
54,10
51,21
36,01
35,02
29,14
27,15

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
10715

7653
12454

5669

5356

49
3998
729
10979

9885

9886
11429
15781
15780
12421

5250

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Esmeray, Varol
Prakesch, Maximilian
Meier, Bettina
Adelhoch, Gunter
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Dietrich, Armin
Hausch, Christopher
Drzymalla, Dominik
Rauthmann, Ingo
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Beimler, Nathalie
Majhenic, Martin
Kolb, Sebastian
Schroefl, Christian
Danner, Hanno
Riemer, Franz

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 7,43 8,0754 60,0000 100,00 8011 Heim, Andreas

2 58 7,24 8,0111 59,5221 99,20 15779 Donig, Tim

3 54 7,03 7,6814 57,0726 95,12 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 58 8,38 6,9212 51,4248 85,71 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

5 54 7,83 6,8966 51,2414 85,40 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard

6 60 8,81 6,8104 50,6016 84,34 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

7 56 8,74 6,4073 47,6064 79,34 15407 Koster, Axel J.

8 52 8,53 6,0961 45,2943 75,49 11082 Schaudick, Florian

9 54 8,94 6,0403 44,8792 74,80 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
10 45 8,36 5,3828 39,9940 66,66 75 Rengart, Norbert
11 46 11,96 3,8462 28,5769 47,63 15782 Stusmann, Boris

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

52
58
60
31
37

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5,62
6,92
9,31
5,43
12,75

9,2527
8,3815
6,4447
5,7090
2,9020

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,3508
41,7913
37,0208
18,8181

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,58
69,65
61,70
31,36

COMPETITOR

#

8281
9422
9423
7581
15622

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Mdiller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 11,36 3,9613 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 96 17,67 5,4329 115,0000 100,00 8103 Baier, Armin
2 109 23,51 4,6363 98,1380 85,34 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 112 25,00 4,4800 94,8290 82,46 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 103 23,57 4,3700 92,4998 80,43 291 Woeller, Ulrich
5 111 37,70 2,9443 62,3225 54,19 7270 Gast, Thomas
6 90 35,61 2,5274 53,4975 46,52 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
7 63 27,02 2,3316 49,3535 4292 14419 Bott, Stephan
8 83 35,60 2,3315 49,3505 42,91 13987 Hermeter, Walter
9 93 42,21 2,2033 46,6370 40,55 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
10 18 27,35 0,6581 13,9309 12,11 15778 Galante, Daniel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

108
78
83
84
95
78
96
73

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,48
18,55
20,33
21,93
27,36
23,10
32,55
28,70

4,8043
4,2049
4,0826
3,8304
3,4722
3,3766
2,9493
2,5436

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
100,6517
97,7262
91,6877
83,1147
80,8264
70,5977
60,8852

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,52
84,98
79,73
72,27
70,28
61,39
52,94

COMPETITOR

#

142
12523
128
248
13239
6378
745
15771

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Steinlehner, Peter
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Buleandra, Daniel
Wanninger, Helmut
Karbaumer, Rainer
Weichel, Sebastian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 88 15,06 5,8433
2 103 22,58 4,5616
3 78 17,33 4,5009
4 105 26,17 4,0122
5 107 28,98 3,6922
6 85 27,50 3,0909
7 84 27,57 3,0468
8 84 27,96 3,0043
9 75 27,99 2,6795
10 68 26,12 2,6034
11 73 30,74 2,3748
12 92 39,11 2,3523
13 94 50,29 1,8692
14 55 32,19 1,7086
15 54 32,34 1,6698
16 58 35,86 1,6174
17 40 27,61 1,4488
18 16 39,21 0,4081

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
89,7746
88,5801
78,9634
72,6651
60,8312
59,9629
59,1265
52,7349
51,2361
46,7368
46,2957
36,7863
33,6265
32,8620
31,8316
28,5124

8,0309

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,06
77,03
68,66
63,19
52,90
52,14
51,41
45,86
44,55
40,64
40,26
31,99
29,24
28,58
27,68
24,79

6,98

COMPETITOR

#

4767
7653
1727
9886
49
3998
5356
15781
729
11429
10979
5250
10715
12454
12421
5669
9885
15780

Name

Simon, Kai
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rolle, Jurgen
Beimler, Nathalie
Dietrich, Armin
Hausch, Christopher
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Kolb, Sebastian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Majhenic, Martin
Rauthmann, Ingo
Riemer, Franz
Esmeray, Varol
Meier, Bettina
Danner, Hanno
Adelhoch, Gunter
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Schroefl, Christian
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 107 20,86 5,1294 115,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert
2 95 20,59 4,6139 103,4417 89,95 15779 Donig, Tim

3 109 26,96 4,0430 90,6432 78,82 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 107 27,99 3,8228 85,7056 74,53 15407 Koster, Axel J.

5 80 21,23 3,7683 84,4828 73,46 12644 Meyer, Julian

6 79 23,86 3,3110 74,2310 64,55 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

7 60 20,60 2,9126 65,2999 56,78 8011 Heim, Andreas

8 95 33,53 2,8333 63,5212 55,24 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

9 101 36,20 2,7901 62,5520 54,39 15782 Stusmann, Boris
10 67 26,28 2,5495 57,1581 49,70 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
11 59 25,98 2,2710 50,9145 44,27 11082 Schaudick, Florian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 95 15,37
2 101 16,93
3 99 17,10
4 95 16,41
5 85 34,60

6,1809
5,9657
5,7895
5,7892
2,4566

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
110,9973
107,7177
107,7118

45,7079

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,52
93,67
93,66
39,75

COMPETITOR

#

8281
9422
9423
7581
15622

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Mdiller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
Schnackenberg, Frank
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 77 38,52 1,9990 115,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kiihn, Jurgen

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 99 23,78 4,1632 115,0000 100,00 8103 Baier, Armin
2 101 25,22 4,0048 110,6244 96,20 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
3 93 23,98 3,8782 107,1293 93,16 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 103 26,88 3,8318 105,8479 92,04 7270 Gast, Thomas
5 103 27,14 3,7951 104,8339 91,16 291 Woeller, Ulrich
6 111 33,06 3,3575 92,7459 80,65 13987 Hermeter, Walter
7 55 30,88 1,7811 49,1994 4278 14419 Bott, Stephan
8 43 34,82 1,2349 34,1125 29,66 12889 Pfeiffer, Helmut
9 27 31,35 0,8612 23,7903 20,69 15727 Dietrich, Manuel
10 22 26,59 0,8274 22,8549 19,87 15778 Galante, Daniel
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

103
109
102
89
69
93
55
16

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,27
24,80
25,13
25,37
24,90
38,15
24,80
34,14

4,4263
4,3952
4,0589
3,5081
2,771
2,4377
22177
0,4687

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
114,1910
105,4544
91,1437
71,9957
63,3352
57,6193
12,1762

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,30
91,70
79,26
62,60
55,07
50,10
10,59

COMPETITOR

#

6378
248
12523
128
142
745
13239
15771

Name

Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Karbaumer, Rainer
Buleandra, Daniel
Weichel, Sebastian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 103 15,66 6,5773
2 103 19,10 5,3927
3 97 23,58 4,137
4 103 25,65 4,0156
5 90 22,77 3,9526
6 109 31,10 3,5048
7 103 29,59 3,4809
8 97 29,98 3,2355
9 76 27,48 2,7656
10 80 29,34 2,7267
11 113 49,28 2,2930
12 76 36,10 2,1053
13 56 28,27 1,9809
14 62 32,99 1,8794
15 39 25,64 1,5211
16 56 48,93 1,1445
17 21 23,10 0,9091
18 0 19,27 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
94,2880
71,9251
70,2105
69,1086
61,2800
60,8618
56,5708
48,3559
47,6741
40,0922
36,8094
34,6349
32,8596
26,5949
20,0108
15,8950

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,99
62,54
61,05
60,09
53,29
52,92
49,19
42,05
41,46
34,86
32,01
30,12
28,57
23,13
17,40
13,82

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
11429
15781

7653

729

9886

5356
12454

49

5250
12421

5669
10979

9885
15780
10715

3998

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Majhenic, Martin
Kolb, Sebastian
Prakesch, Maximilian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Meier, Bettina
Dietrich, Armin
Riemer, Franz
Danner, Hanno
Adelhoch, Gunter
Rauthmann, Ingo
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Schroefl, Christian
Esmeray, Varol
Hausch, Christopher

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 107 19,85 5,3904 115,0000 100,00 15779 Donig, Tim

2 103 20,13 5,1167 109,1611 94,92 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 101 21,42 4,7152 100,5950 87,47 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

4 113 24,11 4,6869 99,9898 86,95 11082 Schaudick, Florian
5 103 24,64 4,1802 89,1807 77,55 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
6 92 22,68 4,0564 86,5405 75,25 8011 Heim, Andreas

7 88 23,72 3,7099 79,1485 68,82 12644 Meyer, Julian

8 107 36,49 2,9323 62,5582 54,40 15407 Koster, Axel J.

9 68 23,95 2,8392 60,5728 52,67 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
10 89 34,10 2,6100 55,6814 48,42 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
11 103 39,99 2,5756 54,9491 47,78 15782 Stusmann, Boris
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

99
99
90
88
14

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16,88
20,71
19,68
21,47
33,53

5,8649
4,7803
4,5732
4,0987
0,4175

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
93,7325
89,6711
80,3685

8,1871

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,51
77,97
69,89

7,12

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
8281
9422
15622

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Sergej
Kronawitter, Tom
Mdller, ALEXANDER
Schnackenberg, Frank

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial August 2022 [ESS]
Printed August 17, 2022 at 0:26

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 44,40 2,4550 115,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

229 Kuhn, Jurgen
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